12VDC SURFACE / RECESS MOUNT LED SLIM PUCK
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A 3” (75mm) diameter circular surface (with mounting ring) or recessed
(without mounting ring) puck.  Constructed of a high quality aluminum body
with white polycarbonate difuser lens for low glare.  Available in White,
Black, Bronze and Brushed Nickel trim.
*  Use electronic power supplies only (PSD15-12 or PSD24-12).
   Magenetic power supplies are not operable with this fixture.
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER (FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, PLEASE SEE ORDERING EXAMPLE BELOW)
FEATURES
•  12VDC operation
•  2.2W
•  2700K / 3000K / 4000K
•  Multi-finishes
•  Dimmable
•  Surface or recess mount
•  Magnetic cover plates
ELECTRICAL
•  Remote power supply required*
LABEL
•  ETL
WARRANTY
•  5 year warranty
©2018 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F
Mokena, IL  60448
Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811
FAX: (708) 478-2640
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Dimensions Wattage Lumens Color Temp.* CRI Finish
SP-2-27-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 2700K 80+ White
SP-2-27-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 2700K 80+ Black
SP-2-27-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 2700K 80+ Bronze
SP-2-27-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 165 2700K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SP-2-30-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ White
SP-2-30-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Black
SP-2-30-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Bronze
SP-2-30-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 170 3000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
SP-2-40-W 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ White
SP-2-40-B 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Black
SP-2-40-BZ 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Bronze
SP-2-40-BNK 3” dia. x 1/4” depth 2.2W 180 4000K 80+ Brushed Nickel
* Kelvin temperature (color) ± 200K
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
®
DRY
L O C A T I O N
80
C R I
+
SP-2-ver.4_081718
3”
1/4”
SURFACE MOUNT
RING
LAMP HOLDER
RING
SLIM DISC TRIM
2-1/4”
18-2
48 in. leads
5 Yr.
WARRANTY
12
VOLT